
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Joshuah James 7 1 11 6:21.280 32.822 33.447 34.271 1 

Nick Simon 4 2 11 6:40.985 19.705 34.110 34.592 35.559 2 

Cowboy Risser 9 3 10 6:05.394 33.761 34.649 36.539 3 

Bill Hostler 6 4 10 6:06.023 0.629 33.357 34.163 36.602 4 

Jeremey Earrest 2 5 10 6:07.079 1.685 34.103 34.789 36.708 5 

Jay Hood 11 6 10 6:15.792 10.398 35.586 36.352 37.579 6 

Chase Gabany 10 7 10 6:22.511 17.117 33.063 35.065 38.251 7 

Lipo Larry 1 8 9 6:04.202 35.815 37.214  8 

Matt Brown 12 9 8 4:55.453 33.143 34.891  9 

Cooper Phillips 3 10 7 6:25.307 49.942 53.092  10 

Brian Cruz 8 11 3 1:52.541 35.161   11 

Adam Devigili 5 12 3 3:40.954 108.413 36.072   12 

Car#
Lipo Larry Jeremey EarrestCooper Phillips Nick Simon Adam Devigili Bill Hostler Joshuah James Brian Cruz Cowboy Risser Chase Gabany

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11/44.061 9/37.702 12/54.136 2/35.011 4/36.072 8/37.592 1/33.917 3/35.161 7/37.210 5/36.5971.

 9/6:36.5 10/6:17.0  7/6:18.9 11/6:25.1 10/6:00.6 10/6:15.9 11/6:13.1 11/6:26.7 10/6:12.1 10/6:06.0

10/51.018 2/34.917 11/50.854 4/38.654 12/100.984 8/41.134 1/34.646 5/38.644 7/39.375 3/36.3702.

 8/6:20.3 10/6:03.1  7/6:07.4 10/6:08.3  6/6:51.1 10/6:33.6 11/6:17.0 10/6:09.0 10/6:22.9 10/6:04.8

10/39.677 1/34.103 11/60.451 4/36.055 12/83.898 6/33.357 2/38.160 8/38.736 5/33.761 3/34.4013.

 9/6:44.2 11/6:31.3  7/6:26.0 10/6:05.7  5/6:08.2 10/6:13.6 11/6:31.3 10/6:15.1 10/6:07.8 11/6:33.6

9/36.760 1/35.321 10/51.750 2/35.442 4/34.199 3/38.573 6/40.009 8/49.0994.

 9/6:25.9 11/6:30.6  7/6:20.0 10/6:02.8 10/6:05.6 10/6:03.2 10/6:15.9 10/6:31.1

9/35.815 3/38.221 10/58.778 2/34.110 4/34.549 1/33.711 7/38.641 8/34.8925.

 9/6:13.1 10/6:00.5  7/6:26.3 11/6:34.3 10/6:01.6 11/6:33.8 10/6:18.0 10/6:22.7

9/37.177 4/39.325 10/49.942 2/35.818 3/34.343 1/33.810 8/35.850 7/33.0636.

 9/6:06.7 10/6:05.9  7/6:20.2 11/6:34.3 11/6:34.4 11/6:30.1 10/6:14.7 10/6:14.0

9/40.572 4/35.306 10/59.396 3/36.658 2/35.166 1/34.540 7/36.912 6/37.3157.

 9/6:06.5 10/6:04.1  7/6:25.3 11/6:35.6 11/6:33.3 11/6:28.7 10/6:13.9 10/6:13.9

9/36.641 4/38.706 2/34.262 3/42.012 1/32.822 6/35.568 8/42.4718.

 9/6:01.9 10/6:07.0 11/6:33.2 10/6:05.4 11/6:25.2 10/6:11.6 10/6:20.2

8/42.481 4/34.296 2/34.984 3/34.367 1/33.806 5/34.011 7/38.8689.

 9/6:04.2 10/6:04.3 11/6:32.3 10/6:03.0 11/6:23.7 10/6:08.1 10/6:21.1

5/39.182 2/34.593 4/39.304 1/34.210 3/34.057 7/39.43510.

10/6:07.0 11/6:31.1 10/6:06.0 11/6:23.0 10/6:05.3 10/6:22.5

2/45.398 1/33.08511.

10/6:04.5 11/6:21.2

Car#
Jay Hood Matt Brown

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/37.006 10/42.3461.

10/6:10.0  9/6:21.1

6/37.450 9/38.4712.

10/6:12.2  9/6:03.6

7/37.951 9/33.2083.

10/6:14.6 10/6:20.0

7/38.352 5/33.7154.

10/6:16.8 10/6:09.3

6/35.586 5/35.9185.

10/6:12.6 10/6:07.3

5/35.722 6/38.6306.

10/6:10.1 10/6:10.4

5/37.770 8/40.0227.

10/6:11.1 10/6:14.7

7/38.307 5/33.1438.

10/6:12.6 10/6:09.3

6/35.9949.

10/6:11.2

6/41.65410.

10/6:15.7

11.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Joshuah James 11 1 8 32.82216:21.280



  2Nick Simon 11 1 8 34.11026:40.985 19.70

5  3Cowboy Risser 10 1 8 33.76136:05.394

  4Bill Hostler 10 1 8 33.35746:06.023 0.629

  5Jeremey Earrest 10 1 8 34.10356:07.079 1.056

  6Jay Hood 10 1 8 35.58666:15.792 8.713

  7Chase Gabany 10 1 8 33.06376:22.511 6.719

  8Lipo Larry 9 1 8 35.81586:04.202

  9Matt Brown 8 1 8 33.14394:55.453

 10Cooper Phillips 7 1 8 49.942106:25.307


